Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
Specifications:
Voltage: 12V
Power: IL070: 1.5W
IL180: 4.2W
Lens: IL070: PMMA
IL0180:
Polycarbonate
Housing: ABS
Mounting: Surface
Environmental: IP67
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Chrome Round LED Interior Light
Features:
•	 Flush mount
•	 Low profile perfect for ceiling interior of RV / Caravans
•	 High lumen output for diameter
•	 Crisp neutral white output
Description:
Whitevision’s IL series LED interior lights provides a low profile high output crisp
illumination for compact interior spaces. The fast-fitting surface mount design makes
installing simple and easy. The snap-on flush fit bezel covers and optional off / on
switch of these interior lamps make them look fantastic on any surface. The IL series
is the perfect addition or retrofit to vehicle, caravan or RV ceiling interiors where
brightness and quality of light is required.
Parts List
IL070LED 70mm Round LED Interior Light - CHROME
IL180LED 180mm Round LED Interior Light - CHROME
IL180LED
IL070LED